TABLES AND APPENDICES

43



Date

May 1954

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

May 1958

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

June 1958

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

May 1960

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

May 1961

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

June 1961

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

July 1961

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

May 1962

Councillors
Aldermen

Total

May 1963

Councillors
Alderman

Total

Table 1

PARTY REPRESENTATION ON HARROW COUNCIL

32
11

43

31
11

42

31
10

41

32
10

42

32
11

43

31
11

42

30
11

41

24
11

35

22
11

33

Lab

13

17

14

18

14

19

13

18

12

16

12

16

12

16

13

17

14

18
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RA

Comment

The number of women Councillors following the
1954, 1955 and 1956 Borough Elections was

4 C; Total 4.

The number of women Councillors following the
1957 Borough Election was 4 C, 1 Lab; Total 5.

The number of women Councillors following the
1958 Borough Election was 5 C, 2 Lab; Total 7.

Following the resignation of Ald. Crawforth (C).
The number of women Councillors following the
1959 Borough Election was 4 C, 4 Lab; Total 8.

The number of women Councillors following the
1960 Borough Election was 3 C, 4 Lab; Total 7.

The number of women Councillors following the
1961 Borough Election was 2 C, 3 Lab; Total 5.

Following a by-election in Kenton ward.

Following a by-election in Roxbourne ward.

The number of women Councillors following the
1962 Borough Election was 1 C, 5 Lab, 1 L;
Total 7.

The number of women Councillors following the
1963 Borough Election was 5 Lab, 1 L; Total 6.



