TABLES AND APPENDICES

Table 1
PARTY REPRESENTATION ON HARROW COUNCIL

Date	C	Lab	L	RA	Comment
May 1954					
Councillors Aldermen	32 11	13 4	-	-	The number of women Councillors following the 1954, 1955 and 1956 Borough Elections was 4 C; Total 4.
Total	43	17	-	-	The number of women Councillors following the 1957 Borough Election was 4 C, 1 Lab; Total 5.
May 1958					
Councillors Aldermen	31 11	14 4	-	- -	The number of women Councillors following the 1958 Borough Election was 5 C, 2 Lab; Total 7.
Total	42	18	-	-	
June 1958					
Councillors	31	14	-	-	Following the resignation of Ald. Crawforth (C). The number of women Councillors following the 1959 Borough Election was 4 C, 4 Lab; Total 8.
Aldermen	10	5	-	-	
Total	41	19	-	-	
May 1960					
Councillors	32	13	-	-	The number of women Councillors following the
Aldermen	10	<i>5</i>	-	-	1960 Borough Election was 3 C, 4 Lab; Total 7.
Total	42	18	-	-	
May 1961					
Councillors	32	12	1	-	The number of women Councillors following the 1961 Borough Election was 2 C, 3 Lab; Total 5.
Aldermen	11	4	-	-	
Total	43	16	1	-	
June 1961					
Councillors	31	12	2	-	Following a by-election in Kenton ward.
Aldermen	11	4	-	-	
Total	42	16	2	-	
July 1961					
Councillors Aldermen	30 11	12 4	3	-	Following a by-election in Roxbourne ward.
Total	41	16	3	-	
May 1962					
Councillors Aldermen	24 11	13 4	8	-	The number of women Councillors following the 1962 Borough Election was 1 C, 5 Lab, 1 L; Total 7.
Total	35	, 1 <i>7</i>	8	_	
	33	.,	J		
May 1963					
Councillors	22	14	9	-	The number of women Councillors following the 1963 Borough Election was 5 Lab, 1 L; Total 6.
Alderman	11	4	-	-	
Total	33	18	9	-	